10” ACRYLIC GLOBE POST TOP
10” GLOBE POST TOP LIGHT
Wattages Lumens** Dimming
Medium E26 Base 60W (Max) -
Selectable 18/22/27W 2610/3168/3888lm X
PRODUCT FEATURES
● UV Resistant Acrylic Globe ● Dedicated or Selectable Wattages
● Fade & Rust Resistant Composite Fitter ● Dedicated or Selectable CCT
● Mounts on 3” OD Round Poles ● UL Listed for Wet Location
● Buy American Act Compliant ● 5 Year Warranty (LED Models)
ORDER GUIDE: (Example: 81095-E26)
Family Lens Color Base Finish Wattage CCT
810 1 - White
3 - Bronze
6 - Frost
7 - Clear Prismatic
8 - Smoke
9 - Clear
1 - White
5 - Black
-E26 - Medium Base -
-S27 - 18/22/27W Select -3CCT - Select CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIMENSIONS
Height (in.): 10.25”
Width (in): 10.00”
Mounting (in): 3.00”
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PF-KIT-7118 | Replacement Wing Clamps Set
Scan QR Code
For more information, please visit www.lightbulbsurplus.com
Rev. 12/22
* Specifications subject to change without notice
** Information based on 4000K CCT
*** S27 Models - Do not use with dimmers